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ERERR

E1198

E314

E1566

E1006

E1112

E1338

E1820

E1864

E1320

E1876

E1896

E1025

E1011
E1800

E1033

E1103

E1890

E1019

E1175

E1150

E1180

E1860

E R HNEXBR

IRk E IR A E]

Jiangsu Railteco Industrial Co.,Ltd.

LIFRERBSERAE
Shandong Hoteam Electric Co., Ltd

ItRAERCERERATE
SHREROHBIRAT

Wanyuan Huitong Technology Co.,Ltd
Lantech Communications Global, Inc.

BUXTE (L£is) BRARE
Wiha Tools (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd

FohE (FE ) BRAE
Shell (China) Co.,Limited

EBRARZINRERRAR
Taihong Vision (Shanghai)CO.,LTD

AXB (KE) BRAE
JUMO Automation (Dalian) Co., Ltd

LEEEEFRIRARAT
Shanghai Fairfield Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.

- — == RIS AR AT
Shenyang 213 Control Electrics Co.,Ltd

et (58 BRAE

Gessmann China Ltd.

VPRI R B RA IR AT
ShenYang YuanCheng Friction&Sealing Material Co,Ltd

HigtERIBIRAT]

Shanghai Niubei Industry Co., Ltd
TIREEREESREFIEERAR
EEENTIEEMARAR

Shanghai NORIS-SIBO Automation Co., Ltd.

R IHRERHEBIRAT
SHENZHEN JDD TECH CO., LTD

YRRz RO BIR AT
Shenzhen Woer Heat-Shrinkable Material Co., Ltd.

EEHESEREIEAT
Whitmore Rail

KRBRBLWBIRAE]
Zhangjiagang Junsin Industrial Co., Ltd.

FRIAET G BRAF

Power-One Asia Pacific Electronics(Shenzhen) Co., Ltd

EEHREIREERAT

ZHIBO LUCCHINI Railway Equipment CO., Itd
B IR ERER N BIRAR

Xiamen Kehua Hengsheng Co.,Ltd
FRIRAIIFRABIRAE]

HENSCHEL Antriebstechnik GmbH

22014

E1805

E1012

E1803

E1186
E1821

E1870

E2782

E1035

E1253

E1886

E1015

E1202
E1869

E1811

E1183
E1251
E1906
E1031

E1030

E1816

E1010

E1000

E1169

NSl TN
RADWIN Ltd.

TR=AFAERAE
Ningbo Sanhe Enclosure & Mold Co., Ltd.

LHBRREEREIRAE
Shanghai Tongzhu Information Science&Technology Co.,LTD

Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH Shanghai Representative Office

HEMLIERRAT
CIXI HUILI MACHINERY&ELECTRIC CO.,LTD

BEERERS (LB ) BRAE
Nord-Lock (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

LIPS TREROBIRAT

Shanxi Gaohang Hydraulic Inc.

IERE TR BIRAT
BENING HUAFEI TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EBEBERHIERAR

Shanghai zhencai chemical co., Ltd

EEHENERRERAE]
RIEGL Laser Measurement Systems GmbH

PINIKASFEEFEIRAE
Suzhou ZEETEC Electronics Co,Ltd

Smiths Connectors

P RSRIABIRAT

Commercial Railway Research Ltd

ME= (LB BSFRRZERAE
AGRO (Shanghai) Electrical Products Trading Co., Ltd

EALERGBIRAR / ERILIZEFEERAT
CALEDONIAN CABLES LIMITED
Flexicon Ltd

It RLERENFFRAGRAE
Beijing Andao Light Rail New Tech. Ltd

LFRBARFNE mBRAE]
Shandong Tengda StainlessSteel ProductsCo.,Ltd.

SRR GRII BRRAE
Axiomtek Technology (Shenzhen) CO.,LTD

LB BRI EIRAE
Shanghai Suyu Railway Material Co.,Ltd

FEHR (tm) SERDREERAH

HEB RS BEFE MR B IR AT

China Power New Energy (Beijing) High Voltage Electric
Power Equipment Co.,Ltd

China Power New Energy Smart Grid

KBS RO EIRAT

Zhuhai unitech power technology co.,Ltd.
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ERERR

E1863

E1382

E1190

E1381

E2126

E2805

E1383

E1182

E2640

E1380

E1568

E1366

E2812

E1017

E1826

E2650

E1852

E2826

E1818

E2128

E1390

E2296

E R HNEXBR

LEisftEfn= IR AT

Shanghai SAM aviation materials corporation limited
RRT RISk B RR IR AT

Shan dong Lai wu Hong run Rail Lubricating Materials Co.,Ltd
RN TRERAE

Howden Hua Engineering Co., Ltd.

I ER R RRERAE]

Zhejiang BaoSheng Railway New Materials Technology Co.,LTD
EELTMEEH

Red Lion Controls

UM ABIRAT

TUM Inspection Technologies Inc

BUEKKITWBIRAE

Qinghe Yongxing Industrial Co.,LTD
R HA B R ABR AT

VAPEL

wIER~m (L) BRAR

ITW Construction Products China

BT (FE) BRASE
LEM Electronics (China) Co., Ltd.

KERLERBRAF

Changchun Jianshi Economic & Trade co., Ltd

L EEHEIRA T
Shanghai JingYang Fastener Co., Ltd

M D ERERRERAR

Zhengzhou Lead Rescue Science Technology Co., Ltd.

WRSES ZEHRIRAE]

Hunan liangang fasteners co., Ltd

WEEERARE dtm) DWBRAE
ASSA ABLOY Tianming (Beijing) Door Co.,Ltd.

BERIE TR AT R BIRAE]
Chengdu Alga Engineering New Technology Development Co.,Ltd

BKIEMEERBIREEAT
Green Casting Technology Co.,Ltd
=EMEITUNBIRAE

Lanxi Tongli Machinery Co.,Ltd

BEXRENRHRNOBIRAT
Chongging Zhence Science and Technology Co., Ltd

R EBIRA T
Hunan Teli hydraulic Co., Ltd

TR R TR AT

Hubei Srida Heavy-Duty Engineering Machinery Co., Ltd
HEMTE TETMEIRAT

Bengbu planet Engineering Machinery Co., Ltd.

22014

E2350

E2122

E1154

E1283

E1830

E1126

E1168

E1256

E1432

E1386

E1130

E2236

E2808

E1160

E1108

E1810

E1038

E2116

E2116

E2116

E2116

TR WSHERHIIRE (L) BRAR

Climaveneta Chat Union Refrigerantion Equipment
(Shanghai) CO.,LTD

THEEIME (RH) RIDBIRAF
EBEEMIEGRAR

Anhui Shengyun Environmental Protection (group) Co.,Ltd
Shanghai Shengyun Machinery Engineering Co.,Ltd

NEEBREERAT)

WENDENG HENGRUN FORGING CO. LTD.
HE=REERAT
HUANGSHANHUALANTECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD

XEEREE (FE ) GIRAF
Henkel Loctite (China) Co., Ltd.

IHERHRSR
Axalta Coating System

BT EERRSARAT
Guangzhou DSPPAAudlo Co.,, Ltd.
BEEPRRRINBIRAT

HEFEI HAIMING SCI.&TECH.CO.,LTD

EEERENIRBRAS
Baisha Fire Control Worktrade Co.Ltd.Fujian

EBER AL HNIE B R R IR AT

Shenyang xinghua hwa yick rail-traffig electrical appliance co.,Ltd.

EREREESFRIAREERAT

Beijing enterprises holdings maglev technology development co., Ltd

P TIERERRAT
China Railway Engineering Equipment Group Co.,LTD

R RE M EIEEIR AR
Yiyang Ruik Hydraulc Parts Manufacture Co .,LTD.

RENEEFRIDBRATE]
Changchun Railway Vehicles Co.,LTD

PEICEERARENEEFHRRAT

Dalian locomotive and rolling stock co.,Ltd. Cnr group

PEMHETERANE
CHINA SHIPBUILDING INDUSTRY CORPORATION

BRRTHNETRERRAR
SHAOGUANG ZHONGJI HEAVY FORGING Co., Ltd

FERERDHBRAT
CSR CORPORATION LIMITED

FEB BN EEBROBIRAS
CSR Sifang Co., Ltd

BRI EBIRAE
CSR Zhuzhou Electric Locomotive Co., Ltd

FAERBRERERAR
CSR Nanjing Puzhen Co., Ltd
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ERERR

E2116

E2116

E2116

E2810

E2822

E1170

E1155

E1282

E1817

E2424

E2647

E1009
E1156

E2224

E1024

E1007

E1020
E1037

E1254

E1051

E1169

E1120

E1153
E1321

E R HNEXBR

FEEREENEE R L ZHRATEIRAT
CSR Qishuyan Institute Co., Ltd

AERBNERRAR
CSR Ziyang Locomotive Company Limited

FERENEBRAE
CSR Luoyang Locomotive Company Limited

Bl 2Ie RiEERAE]

Kunshan Quanshun Aluminum Forging Co.,LTd

TRRRIAEERRAIRAT

Anhui gilootech photoelectric co .,ltd.

EBMRIREHIER

Shanghai Aerospace Equipments Manufacturer

TR EERARGBRAR

Jiangsu fengshen air conditioning group co., LTD

R E RIS RABIRAE]
Beijing FSW Technology Co., Ltd

R =Tk BT RAIRAT

Jinan Sanxin Railway Lubricating Material Co., Ltd

SRS RBIRAE)
Fuyang Boom Rubber Products Co.,Ltd

MBS ERAE
GuangZhou HOKO Electric Co., Ltd

B APIH AR IR E]

WEEERRERATE)
HEBEI HUAMI RUBBER CO.,LTD.

BMHERIDEMUEIRAT]
GuiZhou WinStar Hydraulic Transmissions Machinery Co.,Ltd

R T Bt EBIRAT
AND ENGINEERING CO ., LTD

EEER
The KURZ Group

A EEMERIRMRBIRAT

EM RIS IR AT
Changzhou Composite New Materials Co., Ltd

LSl ERETIRERAT
Shanghai Wangzhuo Rubber Products Co.,Ltd

LEHERCTIERAT
Shanghai Vivo Chemical Co.,Ltd.

WALEIRBR RN BIRAT

Hubei huitian adhesive enterprise co., Ltd

BRAZE (FE) BRAR
Wacker Chemicals (China) Co., Ltd

ARZERUTROEBRAE]
WA FIHEMEEIRAR

Hubei Hangyu new materials Co.LTD

22014

E2176
E1196

E2641

E1166

E1868

E2651

E1850

E2129

E2657

E1022
E2137

E1116

E1027

E1110

E2336

E3005

E1008

E1353

E1018

E2632

E1431

E1185

E3635

BAOAEAMMN KBRS HERAS

IRETUBAMERAE]
Yantai Shuangcheng Machinery Co.Ltd.

BIEEIR (B8 ) TURMHERAE

TECO (TAIWAN ENAMELWARE CO., LTD.)
HECREMEHAERAT

Shanghai Hictrl AutomationTechnology Co.,Ltd
LEMERERNBIRAT

Mintai Hydraulics Shanghai Co., Ltd

L e EESIEAERATE

ComNav Technology Ltd.

KEBEHRRIEIRAE
Dalian HERMETIC Pump Co.,Ltd

RMNEMFARUBIRAE
Linsen Timber Co., Ltd.

LB ERESARAR

Shanghai elinker electric.ltd
Arrow Solutions

BILXFMIEGRAR

Anshan tianli machinery co Itd
HisEEREENREFIEERA T

Shanghai Royalmaster precision Transmission
Equipment Manufacturing Co.,Ltd

il (L) sTIARAE
IRITERBREZERAT
LLIPREESSiREHEIRAE]

Shanxi Huabao Coatings Co. Ltd
WA A RAIRAT

Hunan YuanHeng Technology Development Co.,Ltd.

IR EEWRHBRAT
Guangdong Yitong Steel Pipe Industrial Co Ltd.

FE R NER M RIERIRAE)

Xuantong fluid connectors manufacturing co., Ltd

IR ERERAT
BEIJING YOWELT CO.,LTD.

KGR AMETHEHERAR

Dalian jierui fluid&motion control co.,Ltd.

BRE dim) MIERAE
DEUCHMAN (BEMING) TECH . CO.,LTD.

BEEREE (KE) ROBRAE

Fujian longxi bearing (group) corporation limited

KFTRIBRHIERRAT
YongJiWomaSteelCastingCo.Ltd

NIMEERRARAT
Shenzhen Aibo Technology Co., Ltd.
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ERERR

E1206
E1252

E1016

E1036

E1208

E1802

E1370

E1280

E1388

E1029

E1192

E1352

E2102

E2124

E2103

E1026

E1900

E2643

E2648

E1513

E1231

E2085

KEGFHRERABIRAE]
R BRI ARAE]

Beijing rixiang tengsen motor co.,Ltd

BNEEFERAR

Fuzhou fuguang electronics co., Ltd.

I RIS IR A B NIRE I mER AT

Guangdong Shunde Gelante Stainless Steel
Equipment Product CO.,Ltd.

AR F R aR AT

Hebei viewace technology co.,Ltd.

B8 (X0 EREEERAT
Fischer (Taicang) Fixings Co., Ltd.

JERREREIRAT
Beijing Kuaiyu Co., Ltd.

AIMLINMER GRS (L) BIRAF
FLIR Systems (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd.

InZfE (bR REBERAHE
Realtimes Beijing Technology Co.,Ltd

NI A SESROBIRAE
Zhejiang Wanma Cable Co.,Ltd

KiENFEHBIRAT
Dalian Mechsoft Co .,Ltd

RBERAEFRERAT

Tianjin Sheng Long Rubberised Mattress Co.,Ltd.

BRERAEFAR T RS

United Technologies Building & Industrial Systems

WA £t SRR AR A ]
Welding Alloys China

BUSOEEBSEERAE
Kunshan adi Electrical Technology Co., Ltd.

KEFHRXRETRERAT
Dalian F.Z.T. Auxim Co.,Ltd

EBEDREFRIERAT

Shanghai NWK Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

NI RRZERAE
Shenzhen Sugimoto Trading Co.,Ltd

IR ERHEIRAT]

Shenzhen cityx-cn

NN R ABIR AT
CYBRID TECHNOLOGY Co. Ltd

FHEHNAE FERABRAT

Doublecircle Electronics Group CO.,Ltd.Of Bengbu

OFEMERER (dtR) BRAE
Fanatasica Technologies Ltd. Co., Ltd

E1435

E1433

E1437
E1510

E1434

E1436

E1515

E1514

E1426

E1516

E1351
E1336

E1427

E1520

E1511

E1517
E1512

E1021

E1350
E2517

E2652

E2516

E2530

E2370

HNEEEBEE) »

Electric drive for locomotives

EREERM SR>

Railway procurement and logistics The magazine
«HBTRENAZIE Y
«ALMEES TR «hERFHIE>

Control Engineering Asia-China & Electronics Manufacturing Asia-China

HhEBEK
CA800
(RIBERSEE
Transportation construction & management
QC #&YLEER
QCTester.com
HIBIEME
Railway Vision Magazine
FEBEFEIR

Chinese industry electric power network

BHI £e(55E - PEMERINE M

Bhi.com.cn
FRE T2 A ERRE R

SY=ESwil
CAISG

HCHIERTE

Laser Manufacture News

SRIRY

China Construction Project Center

CRIRHKERSHIERE> & «<GHENIERE> RSt
«High-speed rail and rail transit » & «Today Rail Transit»

PEEEW

EaeRiE
21ITS

FERRFS - «<BREW . HERREN
China Power Supply Society - Power Supply Information

A EEBIREERAT
Best China Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd

FATUF BT BIRAE]

Nanjing HuLian New Building Material Co.,Ltd
IERPEBIEREARHARAT

Beijing zhong gang da construction technology co.,Ltd

B EERRATA R
Beijing Institute of Opto-Electronic Technology

M BRRENRERAS
Taizhou Hailing Hydraulic Machinery Co.,Ltd
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ERERR

E2211

E2526

E2140

E2371

E2686

E2818
E2655
E2501
E2653
E2818
E1580
E1052
E1306
E1176
E1039

E1560

E1230

E1429

E309

E352

E315

E318

E314

E320

E321

E322

E325

MR ERRABIRAR
Hunan Lianzhi Bridge & Tunnel Technology Co.Ltd

IBREEMERATE
ShanghaichenxiangjingguanLandscape Co. Ltd.

AR ARG TIEEIRAT

Test electron co.,Ltd

JERBAEREMEESO

Wan Da Heng Tai movement joint

FEREAME (&) BRAF
ChinaGrate Composite Strctures (Nantong) CO.,LTD.

B ERRE R EARAE
IERBEGHERHAR AT

U AR AR BIR AR
BEUFERAT

I MXBERAKEEIRAR
LRGBS EIRAR
JERETRF ¥

WERE (L8 BRAE
U ES RGN
FRMERERRR (LB BIRAE
IAFERERAT

Jiangsu Hengxin Technology Co., Ltd.

S TS (BR) BRAF
MENNEKES Industrial Electric (Nanjing) Co., Ltd.

IERLIAEENURERAT
Beijing Andaxin Automation Technology Co.,Ltd

HYITB N R EIRAE]
Shenzhen Bawell technology Co.,Ltd.

RS HEREIRIDBIRAE
BEIJING SIFANG AUTOMATIONG CO.,LTD.

IR EBSBIRAT

Shenzhen inas electric co.,ltd.

IERERFHBRAE
Beijing Turing Science&Technology Co.,Ltd.

WLZRERESBIRAT
Shandong Hoteam Electric Co., Ltd.

R EBHBABSERAT
Sinexcel Electric Co., LTD.

IEREESHRAR
Jlangsu Qingdian Electric Co.,Ltd.

R SBIRAT
SHANDONG DEYOU ELECTRIC CO., LTD.

JIER=EEERKBREEAT
Beijing Sound-Power Tech. Co., Ltd.

all

E327

E328

E329

E329

E330

E331

E333

E337

E335

E339

E350

E351

E351

E353

E355

E356

E357

E358

E359

E360

E361

E362

JEREERESRNBIRAT
Beijing IN-Power Electric Co., Ltd.

e mEHBESERAT
XINXIANG WANXIN ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

IR BENER R ERBRAT
Beijing Wingspan Technology Development Co. Ltd.

FRETIEFHRES (L) BRAR

Sumitomo Electric (Shanghai) Electronics, Ltd.

A=A DOREERAE
SANHE POWER TECH (SHENZHEN)CO.,LTD.

IHFREREFREAERAT
Jiangsu Dongying Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.

EMERETIMEIEEIRAT
Cangzhou Kenuo Machinery Manufacturing CO.,Ltd.

HENEEREROBIRAE

Jiangsu State Grid Automation Technology Co.,LTD.
BELEHRRER T RERATE

TangShan CreativeMix Eelctronic Co.,LTD.

ISR FRIRAR
Beijing New Chuang si Fang Electronic Co., Ltd

EBXIERERRBIRAT
Shanghai TimeOne Energy Technology Co., Ltd.

LEReRRNBRERRAR
Shanghai Strong Power CR Equip Co., Ltd.

ItREERBERBIRAT
Beijing Joint Harvest S&T Co., Ltd.

DL*@
Delta Group

EBREBESERAT

SHANGHAI LOMAKE ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
ERliREE (B8) BRAE

Fluke

HBLMRIEX SIEE FLWERAT]

Foshan shunde chuang ge electronic industry co.,Ltd.

ZEREES (dtR) BRAE
Ablerex Electronics (Beijing) Co., Ltd.

EEMEREWERAT

Hong kong shengye international companies co.,Ltd pgm

ERERRRESEIRAT
NR Electric Co.,Ltd.

EAFIIB R ERRL
COMAR CONDENSATORI S.p.A.

BRI RRARATE

Shanghai eagtop electronic technology co.,Ltd.
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SRE &L

E363

E366

E367

E368

E369

E3125

E3165

E3160

E3205

E3530

E3110

E311

E319

E310
E305
E302
E307
E313
11

110

113

117

107

207

CRTS CHINA

E R HNEXBR

WERSREIREBSERAT
Yantai Dongfang Wisdom Electric Co.,Ltd.

BN BEM AR BIRAE]

Changzhou Pacific Automatization Technology Co., Ltd.

EsRAaRRREIRAT
Shanghai KSTONE S&T Development Co,.LTD.

TR BB TMERE R EBIRAE]
WuXI XIRONG CAPACITOR INSTALLATION CO.,LTD.

Multi-Contact FREIRE T SERELLR (Full ) SBENHEB T EIRAE
Multi-Contact China c/o Staubli (Hangzhou) Mechatronic Co.,Ltd

BIXEFFESEERAT
Wuhan Wuxin Electric Technology Co., Ltd.

RRIEHRERFHRIDBIRAT)
ANHUI DOVLNU ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

TR ERBIRAT]
XJ Group Corporation

FRILREHR S B IRAT
Apaitek Science & Technology Co., Ltd.

TR EESTREIMREIRAT

Yuanke Qinhuangdao Energy-saving & Environmental Technologies Co., Ltd

IEFERRB SR BIRAE]
BEIJING SOJO ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

PR BERRSBIRAE
Nanjing Talent Electric Co.,Ltd.

W RIFRIREE BN AR A E]

Henan Senyuan Electric Co.,Ltd.
FEEZEN

365 FEIIREK

BRI

EREFBMIEIR

LR EE TR

i

=Pr /lJfHﬁ*ﬁ FRAE]
Shanghai Meizeng Automotive Testing Technology Co.,LTD.

IR SHARAR
Zhejiang Nanfeng Electrical Co.,Ltd

HXBFROHERAE
Chroma ATE Inc.

kiEsmFaR R BRAR

Greatlink Electronics Development Shenzhen Co.,Ltd

R B ER SR RERAT
Shenzhen Busbar Sci-Tech Development Co., LTD

HIXEERHRBIRAE]
Patron Technologies Co., Ltd

22014

206

106

204

208

205

116

112

108

109

202
201

18

114-115

209-210

304

211-212

301-302

123
119

118

121

120
122
C86

EEREXFHIERFBRAT
Shanghai Jadaronson M&C System Co., Ltd

IR AR RIRAT

Jiangyin Huilong Electric Heating Appliance Co., Ltd.
R E

Current Ways China

A (BB SR ARBRAE

Cavotec Shanghai Limited

PEEREEFIRHRERAE]

Citic guoan mengguli power science&technology co., Ltd.

REmARERIVEHBRAR
Dongguan Zhonglong Pump Technology Co.,Ltd

AR X SR EIRAT]
Chengdu Gaoxin Zone Huahui Enterprise Co.,Ltd

NN B FIRERRAR

Hangzhou gold electronic equipment co.,Ltd

LA EERIRA T
Shanghai PAKE Thermistor Ceramics Co.,Ltd.

AR EERRHRERAE]

BUFBLERIRIRA TR
DEWETRON GmbH, Austria

R HEARHRBIRAE)
SHENZHEN PRIMUS TECHNOLOGY.LTD

B FERAT

Weltronics Component Limited

T Tl X 2 BIARIE AR AT
Suzhou Industrial Park Dostar Technology Co.,Ltd

YA IR A BIR AT

Shenzhen Increase Technology Development Co., Ltd

BRIERRE (8 ) BRAF
Winifred International Technology Ltd.

R IR PRI IR AT

Shenzhen Clou Electronics Co., Ltd.
R R
ZE8aRy

Autoworld.net.cn

It 28/
BJX Electric Power Network

ESRE N LT

SREFRE R

—AEERRAT

RSB IISERABRAT
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ERERR

x

T47 HRETRERRHRBIRAE] E023 JtRBRZE/REEFRERAE

UTEK New Energy Technology Co., Ltd. Beijing Lenergy Sanovel Energy Technology Co.Ltd
Ccoo  fEERR dtm) RERBERAE E3013-3014 #REIHH AR ERAT

Beijing T&S Technologies Co.,Ltd. Hunan hengyang dacheng boiler co.,LTD
T21 DNEFEMREHBIRAE) E3743-3744 13N EPHEERFHSBIRAE

Suzhou chilye green technology co.,Ltd. Xuzhou Fuyang Resources Technology Co.,Ltd.
A02 RS EFRERNERRAT E3021 JtRENFREHAERAE

. 9 N Beijing HELEE Bio-energy Co.Ltd

ces  ETH. AR (5M) BTUBRAGRAD e d

Hottinger Baldwin Measurement(Suzhou) Ltd E3007 LSRR ERIRAT

Zhejiang Mediterranean New Energy Equipment Co. Ltd

EO1 ) IBEEFERAE

Shanghai Song Chuan Precision Electron Co.,Ltd E3012 BEtLEFRERNTERASE

. . Qingdao Qixingbao Hvac Technology Co., LTD

C77  LETERANESEARAT ’ J »

Shanghai Zhongke Lifan Electric Vehicle CO.,Ltd E371 BEE@EX dtR) REAEREAT
E050 EFSERSAERSEELT EO05 Higen Motor Co.,Ltd.

Huaying Hirun Science and Technology Co., LTD.

E3054 FTRFAUWARLE
Fengning hongseng Muye Co., LTD.

—— R 2015

6%

TABERFEE

201546H10-12H

BT - ExXRSRPL
www.crtschlna.com

=g
BIEEHEEHRE{EEZE CRTS CHINA H&ZS

EEiE: +86 (21) 5187 0312 fEE: +86 (21) 3327 5350

AABXE zRm 0 St EPEEFNERBERARES
B EFR
5 IN
bk
FBiE

FEMB: crts@hnzmedia.com




